HIMACHAL PRADESH TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, HAMIRPUR(H.P.)

Date Sheet for B.Tech. (CBCS) Regular & Re-appear semesters examination session December, 2023

1st Semester Evening Session (02:00PM to 05:00PM)

Date Group-A Group-B CSE(AI&ML) CS&E
12-12-2023 HS-101 HS-101 Group-A CS-102L EE-101L i) CSE(AI&ML)- Computer
14-12-2023 ME-101 EE-101 (CE, CSE, ECE) CHM-101L EVS-101L |Science and Engineering
16-12-2023 HS-102 HS-103 Group-B CS-101L CS-101L _ [(Artificial intelligace &
19-12-2023 PH-101 CH-101 (ME, EE, EEE, MA-101L MA-101L  |Machine Learning)
21-12-2023 CS-101 EC-101 TE, IT) PHY-101L PHY-101L |ii) CS&E - Computer Science
23-12-2023 ME-102 ME-103 HS-111L HS-111L_ |and Engineering
26-12-2023 MA-101 MA-101 SR ) | (R
2nd Semester Evening Session (02:00PM to 05:00PM)
28-12-2023 HS-201 HS-201 CS-202L CHM-201L |
30-12-2023 CH-101 PH-101 Grolipd HS-115L HS-115L gcfeifé‘:z‘gl”m Se??;pum
01-01-2024 EC-101 CS-101 (CE, CSE, ECE) CS-201L CS-201L (Artificial inte]l%gace &g
03-01-2024 ME-103 ME-102 Group-B CS-203L EC-201L ; :
Machine Learning)
05-01-2024 HS-103 HS-102 (ME, EE, EEE, CS-204L HS-116L i) cs&E-C g
08-01-2024 MA-202 MA-202 TE, IT) MA-201L MA-201L_{.n4 Engineering
10-01-2024 EE-101 MEIOL "8 leeee  [oemeeseeve
3rd Semester Evening Session (02:00PM to 05:00PM)
CE CSE ECE ME EE EEE TE
08-12-2023 HS-305 HS-305 HS-305 HS-305 HS-305 HS-305 HS-305
11-12-2023 MA-301 MA-301 MA-301 MA-301 MA-301 MA-301 MA-301
13-12-2023 CE-301 CS-301 EC-301 ME-301 EE-301 EC-301 TE-301
15-12-2023 CE-302 EC-302 EC-302 ME-302 EC-302 EC-302 TE-302
18-12-2023 CE-303 CS-303 EC-303 ME-303 EC-303 EC-303 TE-303
20-12-2023 CE-304 CS-302 EC-304 ME-304 EE-302 EEE-301 TE-304
22-12-2023 HS-306 HS-306 HS-306 HS-306 HS-306 HS-306 HS-306
4th Semester Evening Session (02:00PM to 05:00PM) '
27-12-2023 HS-409 HS-409 HS-409 HS-409 HS-409 HS-409 HS-409
29-12-2023 CE-404 EC-402 EC-402 ME-404 EE-404 EEE-404 TE-404
02-01-2024 CE-401 CS-401 EC-401 ME-401 EE-401 EEE-401 TE-401
04-01-2024 CE-402 CS-402 EC-403 ME-402 EE-402 EEE-402 TE-402
06-01-2024 CE-403 CS-404 EC-404 ME-403 EE-403 EEE-403 TE-403
09-01-2024 MA-401 MA-401 MA-401 MA-401 MA-401 MA-401 MA-401
10-01-2024 HS-410 HS-410 HS-410 HS-410 HS-410 HS-410 HS-410
5th Semester Morning Session (09:00AM to 12:00Noon)
12-12-2023 CE-501 CS-501 EC-501 ME-501 EE-501 EEE-501 TE-501
14-12-2023 CE-502 CS-502 EC-502 ME-502 EE-502 EEE-502 TE-502
16-12-2023 CE-503 CS-503 EC-503 ME-503 EE-503 EEE-503 TE-503
19-12-2023 CE-504 CS-504 EC-504 ME-504 EE-504 EEE-504 TE-504
21-12-2023 CE-505 CS-505 EC-505 ME-505 EE-505 EEE-505 TE-505
23-12-2023 CE-506 CS-506 EC-506 ME-506 EE-506 EEE-506 TE-506
26-12-2023 CE-S08/CE-509/EE- |CS-507/IT-501/EE-507 |EC-S08/EC-509/ [ME-509/ ME-510/ [ME-509/EE-508|EE-507/EEE- |
507/CE-510 EE-507 EE-507 /CE-508 508
6th Semester Morning Session (09:00AM to 12:00Noon)
28-12-2023 CE-601 CS-601 EC-601 ME-601 EE-601 EEE-601 TE-601
30-12-2023 CE-602 CS-602- EC-602 ME-602 EE-602 EEE-602 TE-602
01-01-2024 CE-603 CS-603 EC-603 ME-603 EE-603 EEE-603 TE-603
03-01-2024 CE-604 CS-604 EC-604 ME-604 EE-604 EC-604 TE-604
05-01-2024 CE-605 CS-605 EC-605 ME-605 EE-605 EEE-605 TE-605
08-01-2024 CE-606 CS-606 EC-606 ME-606 EE-606 EEE-604 TE-606
10:01-2024 {| < CE608/CE-609/ IT-601/ IT-603 EC-609 ME-608 2 ol EEE-608 | TE-609
CE-610 EE-609
7th Semester Morning Session (09:00AM to 12:00Noon)
08-12-2023 CE-701 CS-701 EC-701 ME-701 EE-701 EEE-701 TE-701
11-12-2023 CE-702 CS-702 EC-702 ME-702 EE-702 EEE-702 TE-702
13-12-2023 CE-703 CS-703 EC-703 ME-703 EE-703 EEE-703 TE-703
15-12-2023 CE-704 CS-704 EC-704 ME-704 EE-704 EEE-704 TE-704
18-12-2023 |CE-708/ CE-715 CS-705/1T-701/ CS-706  [EC-709/ EC-710 /I\ﬁ%—_’/SOIS(;ME-7O9 EE-705 EEE-710 TE-705




&

Subjects Code Detail :

MA-101
CH-101
PH-101
HS-101
EE-101
ME-101
ME-103
EC-101
CS-101
ME-102
HS-103
HS-102
MA-202
HS-201
CHM-101L
EVS-101L
CS-101L
CS-102L
EE-101L
HS-111L
HS-113L
MA-101L
PHY-101L
MA-201L
CS-201L
CS-202L
CS-203L
CS-204L
HS-115L
CHM-201L
EC-201L
HS-116L
MA-301
HS-305
CE-301
CE-302
CE-303
.CE-304
HS-306
HS-308
ME-301
ME-302
ME-303
ME-304
TE-301
TE-302
TE-303
TE-304
EC-301
EC-302
EC-303
EC-304
EE-301
EE-302
EEE-301
CS-301
CS-302
CS-303
MA-401
HS-409
CE-401
CE-402
CE-403
CE-404
HS-410

Engineering Mathematics -1

Engineering Chemistry

Engineering Physics

English Communication Skills

Principles of Electrical Engineering
Engineering Mechanics

Workshop Technology

Fundamentals of Electronics Engineering
Computer Fundamentals & Programming in C++
Engineering Drawing & Graphics
Disaster Management & Environmental Science
Environment & Ecology

Engineering Mathematics -11

Business Communication

Applied Chemistry

Energy And Environment

Computer & Programming and Problem Solving
Mathemathematics Concepts for Al

Basic Electrical Engineering

Technical Communication Skills
Hummanities Engineers

Applied Mathematics-I

Applied Physics

Applied Mathematics -11

Object Oriented Programming

Data Structure and Alogritams

Discreate Mathematical Structures
Computer Oraganisation and Architecture
Universal Human Values-II : Understanding Harmony Ethical Human
Applied Chemistry -11

Basic of Electronics Engineering

Human Consciousness & Yoga
Probability & Statistics

Industrial Economics & Management
Mechanics of Solids-I

Mechanics of Fluids-I

Engineering Surveying-I

Building Materials

Sociology & Elements of Indian History for Engineers
French Language-I

Strength of Materials-I

Fluid Mechanics

Engineering Thermodynamics

Machine Drawing

Textile Machines & Processes

Natural Fibre

Yarn Manufacture-I

Fabric Manufacture-I

Analog Electronics

Digital Electronics

Network Analysis & Synthesis

Signals & Systems

Electrical Machine-I

Power Electronics-I

Electrical & Electronic Measurements
Data Structures

Object Oriented Programming Using C++
Computer Architecture & Organization
Optimization and Calculus of Variations
Human Values & Professional Ethics
Structural Analysis-I

Geotechnical Engineering-I

Engineering Surveying-II

Building Planning and Construction

Law for Engineers

TE-506
TE-507
CE-601
CE-602
CE-603
CE-604
CE-605
CE-606
CE-608
CE-609
CE-610
CS-601

CS-602
CS-603
CS-604

CS-605
CS-606
IT-601

IT-603

EC-601
EC-602

EC-603

EC-604
EC-605
EC-606
EC-608
EC-609
EC-610
ME-601
ME-602
ME-603
ME-604
ME-605
ME-606
ME-608
ME-609
EE-601
EE-602
EE-603
EE-604
EE-605
EE-606
EE-607
EE-608
EE-609
EEE-601
EEE-602
EC-604
EEE-603
EEE-604
EEE-605
EEE-608
CE-701
CE-702
CE-703
CE-704
CE-708
CE-710
CE-715
CS-701
CS-702
CS-703
CS-704
CS-705
CS-706

Properties of Fibre

Geotextiles

Design of Concrete Structures-II
Transportation Engg,. - I
Environmental Engg. - I

Hydrology and Water Resources Engg
Engineering Geology and Rock Mechanics
Concrete Technology

Remote Sensing and Applications of GIS
Hydraulic Machines

Energy Efficient Buildings

Advance Java

Distributed Operating System
Compiler Design

Linux Administration

Data Mining & Data Warehousing
Modeling & Simulation

Management Information Systems
Multimedia Technology

Advanced Microcontrollers for Embedded systems
Antenna & Wave Propagation
Control Systems

Digital Signal Processing
Microelectronics Technology
Wireless & Mobile Communication
TV Engineering

Principles of Soft Computing
Reliability Engineering

Computer Aided

Measurement and Control

Machine Design-II

Operation research

Thermal Engineering

Dynamics of Machinery

Modern Manufacturing processes
Maintenance and Reliability
Switchgear & Protection
Microprocessors & Applications
Power System Analysis

Electrical Drives

Digital Signal Processing

Electrical Energy Utilization
Advanced Control System
Illumination Engineering

Neural Network & Fuzzy Logic
Control Engineering

Energy Auditing and Management
Digital Signal Processing

Electric Drives

Estimation and costing Practice
Embedded Systems

Power System Operation & Control
Limit State Design of Metal Structures
Quantity Surveying and Valuation
Irrigation and Design of Hydraulic Structures
Construction Engineering and Management
Municipal Solid Waste Management
Finite Element Method

Open Chanel Hydraulics

Advance Computer Architecture
Wireless & Mobile Computing
Information Security

Cloud Computing

Embedded Systems

Web Technology



CS-401
CS-402
CS-404
1T-401
EC-401
EC-402
EC-403
EC-404
ME-401
ME-402
ME-403
ME-404
CE-501
CE-502
CE-503
CE-504
CE-505
CE-506
CE-508
CE-510
CS-501
CS-502
CS-503
CS-504
CS-505
CS-506
CS-507
IT-501
ME-510
EE-501
EE-502
EE-503
EE-504
EE-505
EE-506
EE-507
EE-508
EEE-501
EEE-502
EEE-503
EEE-504
EEE-505
EEE-506
EEE-508
EEE-510
EC-501
EC-502
EC-503
EC-504
EC-505
EC-506
EC-508
EC-509
EC-510
ME-501
ME-502
ME-503
ME-504
ME-505
ME-506
ME-509
EEE-510
TE-501
TE-502
TE-503
TE-504
TE-505

Database Management System

Operating System

Theory of Computation

Web Designing

Analog Communication

Microprocessors & Peripherals

Linear Integrated Circuits

Pulse Shaping & Wave Generation
Manufacturing Technology-I

Strength of Materials-I1

1.C Engines

Turbo Machines

Limit State Design of concrete structures-I
Structural Analysis-II

Geotechnical Engineering-II

Mechanics of Fluids-II

Environmental Engineering-I
Transportation Engineering-I

Elements of Civil Engineering
Environmental Impace Assessment
Computer Networks

Core Java

Computer Graphics

Artificial Intelligence & Expert System
Software Engineering

Analysis & Design of Agorithm

Basics of operating systems

Management of Information system

Value Engineering

Power Electronics-I1

Linear Control System

Electrical Power Generation

High Voltage Engineering
Electromagnetic Field Theory

Flexible AC Transmission system
Non-Conventional Electrical Power Generation
Energy Assessment & Audit
Microprocessor Architecture & Interfacing
Switchgear & Protection

Electrical Machines-11

Signals & Systems

Transducers & Signal Conditioning
Communication systems
Non-Conventional Electrical Power Generation
Power Plant Engineering

Digital Communication

Electromagnetic Field Theory

Electronic logic circuit design

Electronic Measurement & Measuring Instruments
Power Electronics

Introduction to Microcontrollers for embeded systems

Biomedical Engineering
Microprocessor & Peripherals
Optical Communication

Kinematics of Machines
Manufacturing Technology-11

Heat Transfer

Machine Design-I

Automobile Engineering

Materials Technology

Automobile Technology

Design of Hydor Power Station
Theory of Textile Machines

Textile Testing-1

Textile Chemical Processing-II
Non-Conventinal Yarn Manufacture
Non-Conventinal Fabric Manufacture

IT-701
IT-702
EEE-701
EEE-702
EEE-703
EEE-704
EEE-710
EE-701
EE-702
EE-703
EE-704
EE-705
EE-706
EE-707
EC-701
EC-702
EC-703
EC-704
EC-708
EC-709
EC-710
ME-701
ME-702
ME-703
ME-704
ME-708
ME-709
ME-710
TE-701
TE-702
TE-703
TE-704
TE-705
TE-709
CE-802
CE-803
CE-804
CE-805
CS-801
IT-803
ME-802
ME-804

@

Big Data Analytics

.Net Technologies

Power System Analysis

Modern Control Systems

High Voltage Engineering

Microelectronics and Integrated Circuits
Power Plant Engineering

Energy Management

Electrical Power Quality

Non-conventional Electrical Power Generation
Electrical Machine Design

Hydro Power Station Design

Testing & Commissioning of Electrical Equipments
High Voltage DC Transmission System
Computer Networks & Data Communication
Microwave & Radar Engineering

Optical Communication

VLSI Design

Computer Architecture and Organization
Wireless Sensor Networks

Internet of Things (IoT)

Industrial automation and Robotics
Refrigeration & Air Conditioning

Power Plant Engineering

Industrial Engineering & Production Management
Material handling and Plant layout

Industrial Tribology

Finite Element Method

Knitting Technology

Technical Textile

Mill Management and Maintenance

Statistics and Quality Control for Textile Industry
Process and Quality Control in Apparel Manufacture
Textured Yarn Technology

Ground water Hydrology

Water Power Engg.

Design of Pre-Stressed Concrete Structures
Design of Earthquake Resistant Structures
Mobile Adhoc & Sensor Networks

r Security & Cyber Laws

Non-Conventional Energy Resources
Mechatronics

Controll ihations
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